R
● 高负载 A
      High switching capability:20A.
● 具有六种触点形式
     6 kinds of contact arrangement.
外形尺寸：● 17.25×14.7×19.5mm
     .Outline dimensions: 17.25×14.7×19.5mm
网站:www ynjdq com. .

触点组数 Number of poles : 1-1组,2-2组 1-1 Group，2-2 Group
封装形式 Protective construction : S-塑封式 S-Flux proofed
基本型号 Type designation : YQ512
订货标记示例 ORDERING INFORMATION
YQ512 -S -1 12 D M
1A 1B 1C
2A 2B 2C
2
4
1 5
2
4
1 3
2
4
1 35
2
4
1 5
7 2
4
1 3
6 2
4
1 5
7 6
3
性能曲线图 CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
   最大切换功率
Max. Switching Power
     (A)触点电流
Contact Current A ( )
      环境温度 线圈电压vs
Ambient temperature vs. coil voltage
            最大允 境 度（ ）许环 温 ℃
Max.allowable ambient  temperature(℃)
Y Q512
网站:www ynjdq com. .
10.1
10
100.2 0.40.3 50.5 20 5030
200
100
100
50
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
0
100 120
 线圈连续通电后动作电压
 -  (Upick up After pre-energization under Unoml.)